 Table of Contents
Design
Compact Design
Bright and Colorful Display
Abundant Elements
Smooth Animation
  3
Robust Hardware

55 5039 1478 222 531 2925 442 595 3617 222 310 8742
11
Ordering Information
【Product Name】
  DOP: Delta Operation Panel
【Series】
  1: 100 Series HMI
【Display Size】
  03: 4.3"
  07: 7"
  10: 10.1"
【Resolution】
 WQ: WQVGA TFT (480 x 272)
 WV: WVGA TFT (800 x 480)
 WS: WSVGA TFT (1024 x 600)
DOP - 1 07 WV
Dimensions Unit: mm (inches)
• DOP-103WQ • DOP-107WV
• DOP-110WS
30.7(1.21")
T
91
.2
(3
.6
4"
)
118.8(4.68")
92
.8
(3
.6
5"
)
137(5.39")
10
3(
4.
06
")
NOTE:
T=1. 6mm(0. 063" ) ~6mm(0. 24" )
196(7.72")
13
6(
5.
35
")
32
T
T=1.6mm(0.063")~6mm(0.24")186.8(7.35")
126.8(4.99")
270(10.63")

55 5039 1478 222 531 2925 442 595 3617 222 310 8742
11
Ordering Information
【Product Name】
  DOP: Delta Operation Panel
【Series】
  1: 100 Series HMI
【Display Size】
  03: 4.3"
  07: 7"
  10: 10.1"
【Resolution】
 WQ: WQVGA TFT (480 x 272)
 WV: WVGA TFT (800 x 480)
 WS: WSVGA TFT (1024 x 600)
DOP - 1 07 WV
Dimensions Unit: mm (inches)
• DOP-103WQ • DOP-107WV
• DOP-110WS
30.7(1.21")
T
91
.2
(3
.6
4"
)
118.8(4.68")
92
.8
(3
.6
5"
)
137(5.39")
10
3(
4.
06
")
NOTE:
T=1. 6mm(0. 063" ) ~6mm(0. 24" )
196(7.72")
13
6(
5.
35
")
32
T
T=1.6mm(0.063")~6mm(0.24")186.8(7.35")
126.8(4.99")
270(10.63")